900333666 08/07/2015

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

ETAS ID: TM350688 Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: RESUBMISSION **NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL **RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:** 900332789

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Brazil Bronze Inc.		04/18/2013	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bronze Management Inc.		
Street Address:	580 Broadway		
City:	New York		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	10012		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3113111	BRAZIL BRONZE GLOW BAR
Registration Number:	3234671	BRAZIL BRONZE GLOW BAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125939175

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-980-0120 Email: pto@fkks.com

Correspondent Name: Frankfurt Kurnit Klein & Selz PC

Address Line 1: 488 Madison Avenue

Address Line 2: Attn.: Trademark Department Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 013546.0300 Matthew Bart NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: /Matthew Bart/ **DATE SIGNED:** 08/07/2015

Total Attachments: 1 source=Untitled#page1.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005593 FRAME: 0168 900333666

NOTED AND AND ASSESSED RESIDENCE TO ACCUSE THOSE AND ASSESSED AS A CONTRACT OF A SECURITY STREET, AND ASSESSED.

And hy

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005593 FRAME: 0169 RECORDED: 07/30/2015